Mini-Controller ZEN D-3
P
ro
g
r.
R
el
ay

Transistor 24 VDC, 500 mA
• Programming software optional
Order information
Basic Unit Type Display/
Keypad
Clock/
Calendar
Output
Type
Supply Inputs Product Label
6 inputs and 4 outputs DE LUXE yes yes Relay 100..240 VAC ZEN-10C1AR-A
STINO no no Relay ZEN-10C2AR-A
DE LUXE yes yes Relay 24 VDC, 2 inputs for
analog use
ZEN-10C1DR-D
STINO no no Relay ZEN-10C2DR-D
DE LUXE yes yes Transistor 24 VDC, 2 inputs for
analog use
ZEN-10C1DT-D
STINO no no Transistor ZEN-10C2DT-D
Expansion Units Inputs Outputs Product Label
4 inputs and 4 outputs 4 x 100..240 VAC 4 x relays, 8 A, 250 VAC ZEN-8EAR
4 inputs and 4 outputs 4 x 24 VDC 4 x relays, 8 A, 250 VAC ZEN-8EDR
4 inputs and 4 outputs 4 x 24 VDC Transistor 500 mA, 24 VDC ZEN-8EDT
4 inputs 4 x 100..240 VAC – ZEN-8EA
4 inputs 4 x 24 VDC – ZEN-8ED
4 inputs – 4 x relays, 8 A, 250 VAC ZEN-8ER
Accessories and Options EEPROM (for data security and copying) ZEN-ME01
Battery (keeps time, date and bit values for 10 years at 25° C) ZEN-BAT01
for the programming software, RS-232C cable, 9-way ‘D’ connector for PC ZEN-CIF01
Support Software
for WINDOWS (95/98/2000), ME and NT 4.0
ZEN-SOFT01
Basic data